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Result

POS BIB ATHLETE COUNTRY MARK

POS BIB ATHLETE COUNTRY MARK

1 337 Fumi MITSUMURA JPN 46:01.51 NJ

2 92 Siqi LIU CHN 46:07.15

3 57 Maryna TSIKHANAVA BLR 46:14.67 SB

4 90 Dongmei GUO CHN 46:31.49 PB

5 511 Zuzana MALÍKOVÁ SVK 46:46.29 NJ

6 59 Ariana QUINO BOL 47:03.74 AJ

7 460 Tatyana KOZLOVA RUS 47:51.79

8 129 Barbora DIBELKOVÁ CZE 47:53.58 PB

9 475 Vera SOKOLOVA RUS 47:59.14

10 25 Laura JOHNSON AUS 48:04.78 PB

11 54 Katsiaryna LABASHOVA BLR 48:13.66 SB

12 424 Ana CABECINHA POR 48:57.61 PB

13 246 Maja LANDMANN GER 49:10.58

14 68 Alessandra PICAGEVICZ BRA 49:41.41

15 447 Nicolene CRONJE RSA 50:03.34 NJ

16 290 Ann LOUGHNANE IRL 51:11.54

17 298 Sibilla DI VINCENZO ITA 52:22.77

18 574 Robyn STEVENS USA 52:53.94

19 553 Anne FAVOLISE USA 53:28.29

18 JUL 2002 19:40 q Please click on a row below to view more information

World Athletics PartnerIAAF/Coca Cola World Junior Championships
JAMAICA KINGSTON (NS), JAM, JAMAICA 16 JUL 2002 - 21 JUL 2002

https://www.worldathletics.org/results/world-athletics-u20-championships/2002/iaafcoca-cola-world-junior-championships-6905175/women/10000-metres-race-walk/final/result#resultheader
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188 Julie GOUBAULT FRA DQ

255 Ulrike SISCHKA GER DQ

30 Sarah WALKLEY AUS DNF

422 Anna SZUMNY POL DNF

408 Lizbeth ZUÑIGA PER DNF

Split Mark Athlete COUNTRY

1000 m 4:41.95
Fumi 
MITSUMURA

JPN

2000 m 9:32.56
Fumi 
MITSUMURA

JPN

3000 m 14:14.74
Fumi 
MITSUMURA

JPN

4000 m 18:49.84
Fumi 
MITSUMURA

JPN

5000 m 23:30.51
Fumi 
MITSUMURA

JPN

6000 m 28:06.76
Fumi 
MITSUMURA

JPN

7000 m 32:39.35
Fumi 
MITSUMURA

JPN

8000 m 37:11.53
Tatyana 
KOZLOVA

RUS

9000 m 41:46.18
Fumi 
MITSUMURA

JPN

Split times
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Order / Lane Bib ATHLETE COUNTRY PB SB 2002

Order / Lane Bib ATHLETE COUNTRY PB SB 2002

1 460 Tatyana KOZLOVA RUS 44:24.43 44:57.8

2 255 Ulrike SISCHKA GER 49:52.0 49:52.0

3 57 Maryna TSIKHANAVA BLR 45:33.00 47:31.0

4 447 Nicolene CRONJE RSA 50:35.6 50:35.6

5 25 Laura JOHNSON AUS 48:27.42 48:27.42

6 337 Fumi MITSUMURA JPN 46:02.58 46:02.58

7 129 Barbora DIBELKOVÁ CZE 49:58.2

8 422 Anna SZUMNY POL 46:41.72 46:41.72

9 408 Lizbeth ZUÑIGA PER 49:17.06 49:17.06

10 92 Siqi LIU CHN

11 574 Robyn STEVENS USA 50:29.32 50:29.32

12 54 Katsiaryna LABASHOVA BLR 47:38.0 48:20.0

13 298 Sibilla DI VINCENZO ITA

14 90 Dongmei GUO CHN 48:21.76

15 511 Zuzana MALÍKOVÁ SVK 47:49.2 47:49.2

16 553 Anne FAVOLISE USA 50:21.00 50:21.00

18 JUL 2002 19:40 q Please click on a row below to view more information

World Athletics PartnerIAAF/Coca Cola World Junior Championships
JAMAICA KINGSTON (NS), JAM, JAMAICA 16 JUL 2002 - 21 JUL 2002
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17 475 Vera SOKOLOVA RUS 46:10.9 46:10.9

18 424 Ana CABECINHA POR 50:05.97 50:05.97

19 246 Maja LANDMANN GER

20 188 Julie GOUBAULT FRA 49:21.0 49:21.0

21 30 Sarah WALKLEY AUS 48:56.83 48:56.83

22 290 Ann LOUGHNANE IRL 49:57.34 49:57.34

23 68 Alessandra PICAGEVICZ BRA 48:22.3 48:22.3

24 59 Ariana QUINO BOL 50:33.82 51:32.05


